
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
336 
371 
318 
310 
369 
345 
321 
323 
337 
363 
313 
375 
330 
333 
342 
324 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Patrick Hannah 
Giulio Peroni 
Shahin Dargahi 
Alexandre Silanine 
Abigail Birch 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Taher Barbhayat (N) 
Ali Al Najjar 
Thomas Caddick 
Anas Al Halabi 
Huw Williams 
Dante Erasmus 
Andrew  Hunt 
Michael Pegrume 
Mohammed Al Mutawaa 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 
10:10.069 
10:10.311 
10:10.460 
10:10.532 
10:11.433 
10:11.839 
10:16.721 
10:21.196 
10:22.615 
10:22.946 
10:23.041 
10:23.132 
10:23.930 
10:24.812 
10:36.248 
10:25.090 

Diff 

0.242 
0.391 
0.463 
1.364 
1.770 
6.652 

11.127 
12.546 
12.877 
12.972 
13.063 
13.861 
14.743 
26.179 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.242 
0.149 
0.072 
0.901 
0.406 
4.882 
4.475 
1.419 
0.331 
0.095 
0.091 
0.798 
0.882 

11.436 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
36.417 
36.487 
36.674 
36.548 
36.666 
36.754 
36.954 
37.119 
36.998 
37.194 
37.149 
37.303 
37.233 
37.273 
37.498 
36.373 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 

10 
6 

14 
6 
4 

14 
8 

13 
7 
4 
8 

11 
12 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
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Margin of Victory 

0.242 

Avg. Speed 

106.217 

Best Lap Tm 

36.373 

Best Speed 

118.769 

Best Lap by 

324 - Mohammed Al Mutawaa 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 11 

Pre Final Max 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:55:46 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

20/03/2015 02:45 PM 
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